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MOJAVE RIVER VALLEY HORSEMEN'’S ASSOCIATION
SPRING FLING, SUNDAY, MARCH 24, 2019
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Horsemen’s Center: 24320 Highway 18, Apple Valley, Ca.

Show office opens at 8:00 a.m. - judging begins at 9:00 a.m.

PRE-ENTER BY 7:00 P.M. FRIDAY, 03/22/2019 for an $8 class fee

Class Fees are $10 the day of the show. If you add classes the day of the show you will be charged the
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JUDGES:

Halter, Rail and Ranch classes
Kathleen O’Malley
Minis and Trail Classes

Jennifer Barnes

s
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$10 fee for those classes.

Online entries at MRVHA.com or mail entries to MRVHA P. O. Box 171, Apple Valley, Ca. 92307

For more information, please contact our Show Chairman Ramona Ralph: 760/475-0711 or
Ralph.Ramona4181@gmail.com

To qualify for Daily and Year-end High Point Awards you must show in 3 riding classes and 1 Halter Class

in your division. Showmanship is the tie-breaker except in Ranch which is Ranch Halter

There will be a Year-end Award for Overall Horse & Rider - Details in Show Rules

Classes with less than 3 entries can be
combined or cancelled at the discretion
of the show management

o =" a e

Visit our website: MRVHA.com and check out our Facebook Page:

Mojave River Valley Horsemen’s Association
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>>Halter Classes 1-5 must be entered by 8:30 AM the day of the show<<
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.

Two & Under

Open

(Not included in HALTER High Point)

Mares

Stallions & Geldings
Quarter Horse
Arabian/Half Arabian
Paint & Pinto

Minis/Ponies

Color (80% color/20% Conformation)

Halter
Halter
Performance Halter (2 & Over)

Non-Color/Non Registered

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
17&U
18& 0
Open
Open

HALTER CHAMPION (excluding 1, 9 & 10)

Two & Under Lungeline

Mini In-Hand Trail

Two & Under In-Hand Trail
Mini Hunter In-Hand

Mini In-Hand Jumping
English/Western Showmanship
English/Western Showmanship
Leadline Equitation

Leadline Trail

PLEASURE DRIVING
OBEDIENCE DRIVING

English Equitation

English Equitation

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

W/T &Y (17 & U)
W/T &A (18 &0)
6&U

6&U

Open

Open

W/T17 & U
W/T18&0

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,

35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

English Equitation

English Equitation

English Pleasure

English Pleasure

English Pleasure

English Pleasure

English Pleasure

Country Pleasure English/Western

Heather Nielson Memorial Obedience
YEAR-END BUCKLE CLASS

Horsemanship English/Western
Horsemanship English/Western
Horsemanship English/Western

Horsemanship English/Western
Megan Sapalicio & Riverside Pinup
Memorial Horsemanship
YEAR-END BUCKLE CLASS

Western Equitation
Western Equitation
Western Equitation
Western Equitation
Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Ranch Pleasure

Ranch Pleasure

17&U

18& 0
W/T178&U
W/T18&0
17&U
18&0
Open

Open

Open

W/T17&U
W/T18&0
17&U

18&0
Open

W/T 17 &U
wW/T188&0
17&U
18&0
W/T17&U
W/T18&0
17&U
18&0
Open

w/T

N/P

>>Lunch/Breaks TBD During the Show<<

51. Ranch Pleasure Open

52. Ranch Riding w/T

53. Ranch Riding N/P

54. Ranch Riding Open

55. Ranch Reining w/T

56. Ranch Reining N/P

57. Ranch reining Open

58. Trail W/T17 & U

59. Trail W/T18&0

60. Trail 17&U

61. Trail 18&0

62. Jere Miller Memorial Trail Open
YEAR-END BUCKLE CLASS

63. Ranch Trail W/T

64. Ranch Trail N/P

65. Ranch Trail Open

66. Ranch Halter Open
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We are SOAR, PAC, OEIP and ACAAP approved

If you would like to sponsor a buckle for the
Two & Under Year-end High Point you need to
do so by the March Show and must show in all
three classes and at least three shows.

If you would like to sponsor a buckle for any
other class you must do so by the March Show.
Sponsorship is only good for current year.




